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THE WORLD GAMES ~ SAT 22 JUL 2017

WROCLAW 2017

9:00

Flying Disc
Ultimate Mixed Flying Disc

Preliminaries, Match 7

Start List

JAPAN vs

JAPAN

POLAND

Number

Name

Start Up

11
15
16
22
31

17
21
25
39
e
85

KOBAYASHI Kana
KOMORI Takaharu
YAMAGUCHI Takayuki
INOUE Saori
TAMURA Tomoe
HONNA Taku
SATO Yuko
FUJIOKA Ayumi
SHIMADA Lisa
GENSHIMA Gaku
KAWASE Kenijiro
INAMURA Tomoko
SHIMURA Yuta
KUNIEDA Andy

POLAND

X X X X X X X

Number

Name

Start Up

19
22
34
46
91

12
15
16
27
33
92

CHLEBICKA Grazyna
WOJCIECHOWSKA Asia
WROBLEWSKA Sylwia
GRABOWSKI Maciej
DYSKO Ola
BOGUSLAWSKI Stanislaw
DOBRANOWSKI Filip
BANBULA-DYDA Ewa
DOBRANOWSKI Lukasz
PODPORA Kasia
OSIECKI Kamil
STARZEWSKI Wojciech
DUL Paulina

STEPNIAK Filip

X X X X X X X

Timing and Results provided by EI TISSOT
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SWISS WATCHES SINCE 1853
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